14 Berryhill Rd. Columbia, SC 29210
Phone: 803-997-0845
www.partylifecateringservices.com

To-Coo Lk D enn

Hates

*Plates are served with rice and two sides*

2pc Fried Chicken

Hamburger Steak w/gravy (turkey alternative)

Baked Turkey Wings

Fried or Grilled Pork chops (smothered optional) $7.00

Smothered Chicken with Onions
Grilled Chicken breast
Sedes

Seasoned Yellow Rice
Brown rice

Mashed Potatoes
Mixed Veggies

Corn

Green beans

Broccoli

Collard Greens

Dirty rice

Baked Beans

Corn on Cobb

Mac and Cheese

Dhemcum sides
(Add to any plate for an extra $2.00)
Vegetable rice

Loaded Mash Potatoes
Loaded Baked Potato

Houra: Tlan-2:30pm
Pendey-"Tridny

Saleds

House, Caesar, Greek

Add Chicken

Add Shrimp

Add Salmon

Wengs

(Available any day)

Wings (bone-in or boneless)
6 pcs $4.00
10 pcs $7.00

20 pcs $14.00
50 pcs $40.00

Seatood

*(Served with 2 sides)

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

2pc Fried Tilapia

10pc Shrimp (Fried or grilled)
Salmon (Teriyaki available)
Add Shrimp for $3.00

Sandiwickes

Cheeseburger

Crispy or Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Fried or Grilled Pork Chop Sandwich

$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00


http://www.partylifecateringservices.com/

