

14 Berryhill Rd. Columbia, SC 29210 Phone: 803-997-0845

www.partylifecateringservices.com

To-Go Lunch Menu

Hours: 11am-2:30pm Monday-Friday

Plates

Plates are served with rice and two sides	
2pc Fried Chicken	\$7.00
Hamburger Steak w/gravy (turkey alternative)	\$7.00
Baked Turkey Wings	\$7.00
Fried or Grilled Pork chops (smothered optional)	\$7.00
Smothered Chicken with Onions	\$7.00
Grilled Chicken breast	\$7.00

Sides

Seasoned Yellow Rice

Brown rice

Mashed Potatoes

Mixed Veggies

Corn

Green beans

Broccoli

Collard Greens

Dirty rice

Baked Beans

Corn on Cobb

Mac and Cheese

Premium sides

(Add to any plate for an extra \$2.00)
Vegetable rice
Loaded Mash Potatoes
Loaded Baked Potato

Salads

House, Caesar, Greek	\$5.00
Add Chicken	\$2.00
Add Shrimp	\$3.00
Add Salmon	\$4.00

Wings

(Available any day)

Wings (bone-in or boneless)

6 pcs	\$4.00
10 pcs	\$7.00
20 pcs	\$14.00
50 pcs	\$40.00

Seafood

*(Served with 2 sides)

2pc Fried Tilapia	\$7.00
10pc Shrimp (Fried or grilled)	\$8.00
Salmon (Teriyaki available)	\$9.00
Add Shrimp for \$3.00	

Sandwiches

Cheeseburger	\$6.00
Crispy or Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00
Fried or Grilled Pork Chop Sandwich	\$6.00